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Reframe | Towel hook (2 pcs.)

Towel hook (2 pcs.) Black

== unidrain

Two elegant and stylish hooks to hold your towels firmly in place. The design of the hooks has been carefully thought out,

and the perfect vertical shape ensures that the towels cannot fall off.

The pack contains fittings, screws and an Unbraco key for assembly.

Specifications

ITEM NUMBER
7074

MATERIAL
Stainless steel (AISI 304)

DEPTH

15 mm

GTIN NUMBER
5707692010816

SURFACE
PVD: Black

WIDTH

13 mm

WEIGHT
708

HEIGHT

40 mm



DATA SHEET

40
1]
1]

7074

Products

40

—

unidrain


https://www.unidrain.com/products/

